PG RUB

NOTORIOUS PULLED PORK RUB
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PRIME TIME BUTTERY BEEF RUB

APPETIZERS

Ready-to-use snack and starter
mixes, as well as, our flavor-filled
seasonings save time in the
kitchen while ensuring consistent,
delicious flavors in every dish.

Homemade Gourmet!

PENNSYLVANIA DUTCH PRETZEL MIX KIT

THREE CHEESE GARLIC BISCUIT MIX

v
CHEESE BALL TRIO

FIESTA SOUP MIX TRIO

SHEET PAN DINNER SEASONING MIX TRIO

DIP MIX TRIO



First
Name

Last
Name

Mobile
Phone

Group
Name

Teacher/
Coach

Turn-In

Prize
Number

CUSTOMER NAME & PHONE NUMBER

1102

1512

1991

4002

4003

4004

4014

9035

One
Prize
Only!

Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix

Pennsylvania Dutch Pretzel Mix Kit

Notorious Pulled Pork Rub

Fiesta Soup Mix Trio

Dip Mix Trio

Cheese Ball Trio

Sheet Pan Dinner Seasoning Mix Trio

Prime Time Buttery Beef Rub

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

-

THANK
YOU
FOR

YOUR

ORDER!
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Totals:

Item Numbers:

Total Items
Sold:

] O O O

1102

1512

1991

4002

4003

4004

4014

9035

Total Dollars:

GGEMA25F
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