

1991 V \$20.00 NOTORIOUS PULLED PORK RUB

Filled with sweet brown sugar and tongue-tinglir peppers! Use as a pulled pork rub, or season perfect pork chops. (6.4 oz. glass jar)



EASY MEALS & APPETIZERS

Ready-to-use snack and starter mixes, as well as, our flavor-filled seasonings save time in the kitchen while ensuring consistent, delicious flavors in every dish. Homemade Gourmet!



1102 ♥ \$20.00 THREE CHEESE GARLIC BISCUIT MIX Asiago, Parmesan, and cheddar cheese! Simply add water, shredded cheddar cheese, butte to mix. Yields 15 biscuits per box.



9035 ♥ \$20.00 PRIME TIME BUTTERY BEEF RUB When you want the best flavor for your roast or hoice cut, reach for our buttery butcher's blend of garlic and herbs. (6.4 oz. glass jar)



1512 ♥ \$20.00 PENNSYLVANIA DUTCH PRETZEL MIX KIT Includes mix, cinnamon-sugar, salt, and directions

to make pretzels, deep-dish pizza, or pull-apart cinnamon bread. Yields 10 soft pretzels, 1 pizza crust. (2.40 lb. box)



4004 ♥ \$20.00 CHEESE BALL TRIO

Combine with cream cheese to create Jalapeño Garlic, Taste of Tuscany, and Gusto Garlic Pesto Cheese Balls. 3 (8 serving) spice packets per box.



4002 ♥ \$20.00 FIESTA SOUP MIX TRIO This flavor fiesta include single servings of: cken Enchilada, Tortilla, and Taco Soup Mix



4014 ♥ \$20.00 SHEET PAN DINNER SEASONING MIX TRIO Includes: Farm Stand Chicken & Vegetable, Kansas City Rub & Vegetable, and Chicken Parmesan



4003 ♥ \$20.00 DIP MIX TRIO

Homemade Gourmet's best-selling dips include: BLT, It's the Real Dill, and Jalapeño Bacon Cheddar Dip Mixes. 3 (16 serving) packets per box.

First Name		1102	1512	1991	4002	4003	4004	4014	9035		
Last										THANK	/
Name Mobile			÷					Trio		THANN YOU	
Phone		it Mix	Mix M					ng Mix	ę	FOR	
Group Name		Biscu	Pretze	rk Rub				asonir	Beef R		
Teacher/ Coach		Garlic	Dutch	led Po	lix Tric		io	iner Se	uttery	YOUR	
Goach		heese	lvania	us Pul	N dnog	Trio	Ball T	an Dir	lime B	ORDER	11
Turn-In	Prize One Number Only!	Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix	Pennsylvania Dutch Pretzel Mix Kit	Notorious Pulled Pork Rub	Fiesta Soup Mix Trio	Dip Mix Trio	Cheese Ball Trio	Sheet Pan Dinner Seasoning Mix Trio	Prime Time Buttery Beef Rub		
	CUSTOMER NAME & PHONE NUMBER	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$ AMT	PD
1											
2											\Box
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											Ц
12											Ц
13											Ц
14											Ц
15											Ц
16											닏
17											닏
18 19											님
20											님
20											
22											님
23											님
24											Н
25											H
26											Ы
27											Ы
28											Ы
29											Г
30											
	Totals:										
	Item Numbers:	1102	1512	1991	4002	4003	4004	4014	9035		
	Total Items Sold:	Total Dollars:									
	5014.									GGEMA	\25F